
SPECIALS

RECESS 

Nuggets & Veggie Sticks
Cheezie
Custard Cones
Homemade Muffin
Popcorn (GF)
Fruit Special (GF)
Sipahh Straw w milk (GF)
Milo 
Up and Go
Corn On a cobb
Zucchini/Bacon Slice
Frozen Nippys Juice Cups

$6.00
$2.00
$1.00
$2.50
$0.50
$2.00
$2.00
$1.00
$3.50
$1.00
$2.50
$2.00

LUNCH MENU

Ham & Cheese
Hawaiian
Cheese
Chicken or Ham  
Chicken & Cheese
Spaghetti
Spaghetti & Cheese

SALAD BOXES
Salad with Ham
Salad with Tuna
Salad with Chicken
Salad with Egg

FRESH SANDWICH
Cheese
Ham & Cheese
Chicken
Tuna
Egg
Vegemite

Extras: 
All Salad $2.00 or $0.50 per item
Lettuce/carrot/cucumber/tomato

Mayo, cheese  $0.50
Wrap $0.50 Gluten Free $1.00

Sauce available at Canteen counter

TOASTED SANDWICH

$6.00
$7.00
$5.00
$5.00
$6.00
$5.50
$6.00

$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$11.00

$4.50
$5.50
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$4.50

DRINKS

AFTER LUNCH TREATS
Ice-cream + Milo $2.00
Ice cream Cone $2.00
Icy Pole (GF) $1.00
Frozen Nippys Juice Cups $2.00

Juice Bombs
Water 600ml
Strawberry / Choc Milk
Juice Box  
Milk (recess only)

 

$3.50
$2.00
$3.50
$3.00
$1.00 

The canteen operates under the Australian 
department of education’s healthy food and 
drink policy.
Green   –   60% of Menu
Amber  –   40% Of Menu
Red       –   Off the Menu Quick Cliq cut off 8.15am  www.QuickCliq.com.au

Crunch and Sip (Water & Fruit) 
Pick up before school only $4.00

Tuesday
Sushi $11.50

California, Teriyaki or Tuna

Combination Sushi $12.00

Wednesday
Zucchini/Bacon Slice  

$2.50 each
Served cold

Mon/Tue/Wed/Thur
Sausage Sizzle $3.50

with Veggie sticks
Sauce available at Canteen

Friday
Sausage Roll  $5.00        Large Pie   $6.00  
Party Pie   $2.00        Sauce Free at counter

Thursday
Beef Burger with Salad $8.00 

cheese, tomato, lettuce, 
carrot & sauce
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